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Logitech G Saitek Pro Flight Radio Panel

Control the navigation of your
virtual aircraft like a real pilot.

With Saitek's Pro Flight Radio Panel featuring radio
and navigation functions, control the navigation of
your virtual aircraft exactly like a real pilot would. It
works in real-time with FSX, X-Plane and Prepar3D,
with one or more Radio Panels integrating easily
into your home cockpit setup.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e Pro Flight radio panel

e Mounting bracket

e Screws

e Quick start guide

e 2-year manufacturer's guarantee

FEATURES

Logitech G Saitek Pro Flight Radio Panel

Control the navigation of your virtual aircraft like a
real pilot.

e Cockpit panel with real-time LED displays

e Incremental frequency adjustment

e Modular and interchangeable
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PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

WW

Part #: 945-000011

EAN: 5099206069848

Bar code: 50992060698417

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Windows® 7, Windows® 8, Windows® 8.1 and
Windows® 10

Saitek

Primary pack
945-000011
5099206069848 (EAN-13)
920

32.2

14

12.8

5.77 dm3

1

4

96

2304

4896

5712

TECHNICAL SPECS

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060698417 (SCC-14)
4020

33.2

29

27.4

0.03m3

N/A

1

24

576

1224

1428

e Dimensions: 28.3x10.6 x 8.4 cm

e Weight: 0.4 kg



