logitech (

Logitech G Saitek Pro Flight Radio Panel



Control the navigation of your virtual aircraft like a real pilot.

With Saitek's Pro Flight Radio Panel featuring radio and navigation functions, control the navigation of your virtual aircraft exactly like a real pilot would. It works in real-time with FSX, X-Plane and Prepar3D, with one or more Radio Panels integrating easily into your home cockpit setup.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- Pro Flight radio panel
- Mounting bracket
- Screws
- Quick start guide
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee

FEATURES

Logitech G Saitek Pro Flight Radio Panel Control the navigation of your virtual aircraft like a real pilot.

- Cockpit panel with real-time LED displays
- Incremental frequency adjustment
- Modular and interchangeable

logitech (

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	945-000011	N/A
Bar code	5099206069848 (EAN-13)	50992060698417 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	920	4020
Length cm	32.2	33.2
Width cm	14	29
Height/depth cm	12.8	27.4
Volume	5.77 dm3	0.03m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	96	24
1 container 20 ft	2304	576
1 container 40 ft	4896	1224
1 container 40 ft HQ	5712	1428
WW		
Part #: 945-000011		

EAN: 5099206069848 Bar code: 50992060698417

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

TECHNICAL SPECS

Windows® 7, Windows® 8, Windows® 8.1 and Windows® 10

- Dimensions: 28.3 x 10.6 x 8.4 cm
- Weight: 0.4 kg